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201401100000
11060

01/10/2014
02:34:55

HUTCHINSON
RAMONA

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

201401140000
12920

01/14/2014
08:44:52

DEAVERS
JENNIFER D

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201401060000
05590

01/06/2014
01:32:28

FLOYD BILLIE
P

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201401070000
06820

01/07/2014
01:41:58

DEVOE
STACY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201401080000
07490

01/08/2014
11:56:55

HIGHTOWER
MOORE LYNN
E

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201402040000
31090

02/04/2014
09:29:41

EDWARDS
MILDRED
MCCARN

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201402040000
31240

02/04/2014
10:28:35

HILL MARY NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201401220000
20380

01/22/2014
08:37:31

KENDERS
KENDRA S A

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201402040000
31980

02/04/2014
01:00:06

DETWILER
MARILYN F

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201401230000
21820

01/23/2014
10:17:47

GRAFFEO
ANDREW L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201402050000
32810

02/05/2014
09:55:28

HARRISON
FRANCES Q

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402050000
33300

02/05/2014
01:27:32

GIBSON
BRANDY
FRANCES

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201402060000
34270

02/06/2014
11:45:49

EVERSON
KAREN A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201401310000
27620

01/31/2014
10:25:22

HUNEIDI
MOHAMMAD A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201402120000
40390

02/12/2014
02:07:53

DOWDELL
ROSIA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201402130000
40600

02/13/2014
10:45:40

DURHAM
CARLETTE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201402170000
42850

02/17/2014
02:02:11

JOHNSON
JAMEELA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402180000
43510

02/18/2014
09:15:31

DARTY ERIC NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402180000
43520

02/18/2014
09:18:44

DAVIS KAREN
J

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402190000
45400

02/19/2014
11:54:27

HALL CARLOS
DEANDRE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402190000
45990

02/19/2014
03:11:15

DIXON TRACY
GOODWIN

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201402250000
52070

02/25/2014
01:46:18

HENLEY
SHELIA C

NOTARY LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402200000
47280

02/20/2014
01:37:39

EZELL JAMES
B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201402260000
52660

02/26/2014
11:22:48

DAVIS
URSULA
KENTRELL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402270000
53060

02/27/2014
09:50:22

KRUEGER
MEGAN E

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201402270000
53720

02/27/2014
01:38:09

KILPATRICK
CHERYL L

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201402280000
54270

02/28/2014
09:49:07

DEW
AQUANETTA L

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201403060000
61180

03/06/2014
10:14:53

GALLUPS
KIYRA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201403120000
68580

03/12/2014
09:46:46

HARTLEY
WENDY A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201403120000
69340

03/12/2014
01:39:58

FINNEY
MICHELLE C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA


