Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401100000 11060	01/10/2014 02:34:55	HUTCHINSON RAMONA		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198						2000 paid.
201401140000 12920	01/14/2014 08:44:52	DEAVERS JENNIFER D		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201401060000 05590	01/06/2014 01:32:28	FLOYD BILLIE P		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201401070000 06820	01/07/2014 01:41:58	DEVOE STACY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201401080000 07490	01/08/2014 11:56:55	HIGHTOWER MOORE LYNN E		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201402040000 31090	02/04/2014 09:29:41	EDWARDS MILDRED MCCARN		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201402040000 31240	02/04/2014 10:28:35	HILL MARY		NOTARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
201401220000 20380	01/22/2014 08:37:31	KENDERS KENDRA S A		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201402040000 31980	02/04/2014 01:00:06	DETWILER MARILYN F		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201401230000 21820	01/23/2014 10:17:47	GRAFFEO ANDREW L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201402050000 32810	02/05/2014 09:55:28	HARRISON FRANCES Q		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201402050000 33300	02/05/2014 01:27:32	GIBSON BRANDY FRANCES		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201402060000 34270	02/06/2014 11:45:49	EVERSON KAREN A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201401310000 27620	01/31/2014 10:25:22	HUNEIDI MOHAMMAD A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201402120000 40390	02/12/2014 02:07:53	DOWDELL ROSIA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						

						1		
201402130000 40600	02/13/2014 10:45:40	DURHAM CARLETTE	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201402170000 42850	02/17/2014 02:02:11	JOHNSON JAMEELA	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402180000 43510	02/18/2014 09:15:31	DARTY ERIC	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402180000 43520	02/18/2014 09:18:44	DAVIS KAREN J	NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402190000 45400	02/19/2014 11:54:27	HALL CARLOS DEANDRE	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402190000 45990	02/19/2014 03:11:15	DIXON TRACY GOODWIN	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201402250000 52070	02/25/2014 01:46:18	HENLEY SHELIA C	NOTARY	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402200000 47280	02/20/2014 01:37:39	EZELL JAMES B	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201402260000 52660	02/26/2014 11:22:48	DAVIS URSULA KENTRELL	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201402270000 53060	02/27/2014 09:50:22	KRUEGER MEGAN E	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201402270000 53720	02/27/2014 01:38:09	KILPATRICK CHERYL L	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY				
201402280000 54270	02/28/2014 09:49:07	DEW AQUANETTA L	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201403060000 61180	03/06/2014 10:14:53	GALLUPS KIYRA	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201403120000 68580	03/12/2014 09:46:46	HARTLEY WENDY A	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201403120000 69340	03/12/2014 01:39:58	FINNEY MICHELLE C	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				